
As per directions of IGNOU RC Noida Term End Practical Examination December 2022 for MCA BCA & PGDCA for the following

Students will be conducted by our IGNOU Work Centre.

Prog ENRNO NAME OF STUDENT COURSE

Date of 

Examination

Starting 

Time of 

Exam Google Meet Link

BCA 185072827 RABIA TAIYEEBA BUKHARI BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186929382 YOGENDRA PRASAD GUPTA BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197596072 SANJEEV KUMAR RAY BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197634427 KHUSHBU PATEL BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2003200372 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2003214822 SANJAY BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2003215639 RAM AUTAR BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM https://meet.google.com/sic-qoft-qcr

BCA 2003323633 SONU KUMAR BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2003345925 KUNAL KAUSHIK BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2003349828 UJJWAL SINGH KHATI BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2003350114 ASHISH YADAV BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2003354439 AMIT VERMA BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2003704732 ALOK SINGH BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2004331227 MD ARAF HUSAIN BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2100029526 NITISH KUMAR BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2100274014 MVS VIJAY KUMAR BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2105441515 ANKUSH KUMAR BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2105546120 SK AHMAD BCSL013 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2106010169 MUKUL RAI BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106091406 SAJAL DUTT BANSAL BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106241430 ROSHAN PRASAD  SHARMA BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106374216 JASMEET ARORA BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106562260 ARYAN BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2107037890 ADITYA SINGH BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2107115694 SONALI BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM https://meet.google.com/etm-bssy-ggm

BCA 2107403290 MOHD YUSUF KHAN BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2108159969 DEEPANKAR KUMAR PANDIT BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200002051 NIRMAL SINGH SOLANKI BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200004711 HIMANSHU SHARMA BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200192769 FAIZ KHAN BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200335200 NEHA SHARMA BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200338344 MOHIT SHARMA BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200584564 ARIZ MEHDI BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250003877 MADHURI BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250057317 BHOOPENDRA SINGH BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250057359 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250059578 VISHU CHOUHAN BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250070469 KARAN RAGHAV BCSL013 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250117930 SMITA KUMARI SINGH BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250117946 PRIYA KUMARI SINGH BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250124098 AMIT RAJPUT BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250135868 EJAZ KHAN BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

(Examinees are advised to go through the guidelines given at the last page.)

Complete Schedule of Exams with list of Examination date, time of Examination and meeting-id details are given below.

IGNOU Work Centre : Academy of Computer Studies

Under IGNOU Study Centre 2741 S. D. College Ghaziabad

SCHEDULE OF TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION -DECEMBER 2022 Through Online Mode (Viva-Voice) for MCA, BCA & PGDCA

email : acsworkcentre@gmail.com Mob : 9971834395

2nd Floor Rahul Palace B-191 Lohia Nagar Ghaziabad (UP)

https://meet.google.com/sic-qoft-qcr
https://meet.google.com/etm-bssy-ggm


BCA 2250144772 SHAHID AFRIDI BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250146219 SURAJ PANDEY BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250165707 SHEIKH AHMAD RAZA BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250189606 CHHAYA PANDEY BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250193843 PAWAN AGRAWAL BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250201640 TARANNUM PARVEEN BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM https://meet.google.com/yyi-nkbc-qak

BCA 2250203134 ANJALI KUMARI BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250203155 TRILOK KUMAR JHA BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250203197 AKASH SAXENA BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250203263 DEEPAK SAINI BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250203556 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250230000 SYED AMISH HUSSAIN BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250249794 SATYAM DUBEY BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250268053 MINAKSHI PANT BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250268069 SAPNA JOSHI BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250268114 CHANDANI BCSL013 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250268747 VIJAY KUMAR BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250308578 AMAN SHARMA BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250356302 DEEPIKA BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250356386 ROHIT SINGH BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250356410 DIVYA KUMARI BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250356452 PUNYE RAVI AGGARWAL BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250358563 VIKAS KUMAR BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250368828 MADHUBALA BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250384500 PRIYANSHU SHARMA BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250386930 HIMANSHO SHEKHAR JHA BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250407950 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250429585 DIVAKAR ANKIT FORANSING BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM https://meet.google.com/fko-xnxw-xir

BCA 2250430098 ABDUL SAMAD BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250430143 MAYANK YADAV BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250442078 MANOJ HALDAR BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250443900 ASHUTOSH CHAUHAN BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250444044 RAVI KUMAR BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250444384 P K SAH BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250444466 SUVAM SOURAV BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250444677 RAVI SINGH BCSL013 27 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250444790 MOHIT KUSHWAHA BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250444893 DHRUV BHARDWAJ BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250445776 KRISHNA BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250464164 NIKITA BISHT BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250484155 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250487853 SATYAM BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250495020 MANOJ KUMAR BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM https://meet.google.com/rfv-nztf-mqg

BCA 2250497810 GOKUL PRASAD ARYA BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250499936 RICKY KUMAR GIRI BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250501252 VINAY KUMAR BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250501376 KARTIK PANDEY BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250515702 PULKIT UPADHYAY BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250517412 BRAJESH KUMAR BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250517665 SHIFA KHANAM BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250534003 ABHINAV SHRMA BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250534050 HARE RAM CHAUDHARY BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250539638 ANKIT GUPTA BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250542903 YASHRAJ DUBEY BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250567861 PRAGYA GOYAL BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250582038 MD NASIR HUSSAIN BCSL013 28 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250585232 VANSH CHAUHAN BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250591750 PANKAJ SINGH MANRAL BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250591976 AYUSH RAWAT BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250592144 MADHUR ATTREYA BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250592334 VIPIN KUMAR BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

https://meet.google.com/yyi-nkbc-qak
https://meet.google.com/fko-xnxw-xir
https://meet.google.com/rfv-nztf-mqg


BCA 2250592503 UDAY MEENA BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250592550 ARUN KUMAR BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM https://meet.google.com/jtu-vqou-ebe

BCA 2250595457 KESHAV KUMAR JHA BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250595668 PRIYANKA CHATURVEDI BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250613118 TANISHQ AGARWAL BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250614433 RONIK SINGH BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250614840 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAJBHAR BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250614881 ABHAY CHANDRA BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250627317 VEDANT KANOUJIA BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250629449 HIMANI SAJWAN BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250631678 PIYUSH AGARWAL BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250636495 SHAHID HUSSAIN BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250645007 HAROON SHEIKH BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250645326 ANKIT TOMAR BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250646955 HIMANSHU LOHANI BCSL013 28 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250652813 SHIVAM TIWARI BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250655957 AMIT SHARMA BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250655978 RISHU RAJ SINGH BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250655983 DANISH SAIFI BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250660589 NAVEEN KUMAR BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250660830 ALTAMAS QURESHI BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250662792 SUMIT VYAS BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM https://meet.google.com/kdr-kjfh-mqe

BCA 2250672656 ARTI PAL BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250674406 ASIF BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250682192 SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250682438 HEMA PANDEY BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250689181 SACHIN PAL BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250704579 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANDAL BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250705575 KASHISH  AGGARWAL BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250706761 NAINA SINGH BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250706798 SAHIL KUMAR BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250707650 NITIN THAKUR BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250707731 ANURAG SINGH BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250708050 NIDHI KUMARI BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250713159 ABHI RAJ DUBEY BCSL013 28 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250713204 ABHAY SHARMA BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250716034 AMAN SHUKLA BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250719820 KAPIL DIXIT BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250721088 TUSHAR SINGH BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250726460 DILIP BAIRWA BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250730644 RISHABH RATHOR BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250745979 YASH SAXENA BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM https://meet.google.com/req-bavx-txy

BCA 2250755982 GAURAV KUMAR BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250756227 AMAN KUMAR BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250756320 RAHUL MANDAL BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250756417 SHIVA GUPTA BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250756551 ANMOL MISHRA BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250756572 TEJASHAV YADAV BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250756633 AJAY KUMAR BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250756968 KULDEEP PASWAN BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250757516 SHUBHASNI SINHA BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250757687 OM PRAKASH JHA BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250757840 HARSHIT NEGI BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250761877 KRISHNA BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250762282 MUSKAN BCSL013 28 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250762425 SHOBHA BHATI BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250763437 PALAK KUMARI BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250763972 ANMOL BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250767160 ANURAG BISHT BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250767345 SHREYA AGGRWAL BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250768439 ABHISHEK CHATURVEDI BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM https://meet.google.com/xbc-miap-uki

https://meet.google.com/jtu-vqou-ebe
https://meet.google.com/kdr-kjfh-mqe
https://meet.google.com/req-bavx-txy
https://meet.google.com/xbc-miap-uki


BCA 2250768763 MAYANK KUSHWAHA BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250768866 ANSH KUMAR SHARMA BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250769190 LALIT BELWAL BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250769311 VISHWAJEET ROUT BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250769409 MOHAMMAD AFZAL BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250769646 SAKSHI BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250769857 ANKUR THAKUR BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250769950 SARVESH KUMAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250770288 MANISHA RANI BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250771181 GOVIND KUMAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250771577 AMISHA PATHAK BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250771670 GAURAV CHAUDHARY BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250771793 SUSHMITA SARKAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250772742 GUNGUN RANA BCSL013 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2250772887 DEEPIKA YADAV BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250773179 EKANSH DIXIT BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250773688 SACHIN BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250774278 POOJA KUMARI BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250774616 SURAMYA SINGH BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250774684 SANYYAM ARYA BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnz-bhvq-bch

BCA 2250775079 KRISHAN KUMAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250775314 HIMANSHU SONKAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250775510 PRABHAKAR KUMAR MISHRA BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250775660 PAWAN MEHRA BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250775910 RUPAL TRIGUNAYAT BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250776310 ABHAY TYAGI BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250776537 REVTI RAMAN SINGH BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250776732 SHUBHAM KUSHWAHA BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250777600 JYOTI DHAMI BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250777683 ABHISHEK BHATT BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250778566 ANUJ SHARMA BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250778669 PRACHI BHATT BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250778798 VIPIN KUMAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250778870 VIVEK KUMAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250778967 SONU SINGH BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250779095 PANKAJ TOMAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250798618 VIPIN KUMAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250801007 VINAYAK VERMA BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250802657 NANDINI GAUR BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250825061 BHUVNESH KUMAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250825159 SAMEER KHAN BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM https://meet.google.com/iah-wtmy-sfk

BCA 2250825293 HAYA TANZEEM BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250848067 ZEESHAN SAIFI BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250860313 SUMIT KUMAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250860592 MUBASHSHIR ALI KHAN BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250889826 VISHAL SINGH BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250890149 MUKEEM BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250907431 PUSHKAR SINGH RAWAT BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250907576 PRINCE YADAV BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250907909 PRINCE KUMAR KUSHWAHA BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250940574 MADHURI KUMARI BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250941816 PRASHANT SENGAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250942350 KARTIKEY KAPOOR BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250943207 PRAVESH KUMAR YADAV BCSL013 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250943362 CHETAN BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250943531 ASHUTOSH KUMAR JHA BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250943640 ROSHAN BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250954794 RAVI GAUTAM BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250985440 AKSHAY KUMAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250994014 HANIA KHAN BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250994138 NAVAL KISHOR BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM https://meet.google.com/bkz-ahmu-ptp

https://meet.google.com/pnz-bhvq-bch
https://meet.google.com/iah-wtmy-sfk
https://meet.google.com/bkz-ahmu-ptp


BCA 2250994502 NEESHU GAUTAM BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2250994971 ARPIT NARULA BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2251002047 GAURAV SINGH BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2251009714 PRINCE BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2251010232 ASMIT PANDEY BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2251010443 ABHISHEK BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2251021638 NITESH KUMAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2251024600 SAMIA IMTIAZ BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2251024621 RAVI PANDEY BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2251037866 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2251043112 NEERAJ PAL BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2251043529 SHARVAN KUMAR BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2251054694 ALOK MISHRA BCSL013 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2251055094 PRINCE DHAMA BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251055833 ARYAN KUMAR BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251056568 DEEPAK KUSHWAHA BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251056906 SUSHMA KUMARI BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251130351 AKHILESH RAWAT BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251130829 SAYYAD AMRAH TARIQUE BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251131722 MUSKAN KUSHWAHA BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM https://meet.google.com/jpf-mqxo-wiw

BCA 2251154013 SACHIN KUMAR BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251154040 HARSH YADAV BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251155318 MUSKAN KUMARI BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251161199 GULAM ARIF BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251181240 BIPUL KUMAR BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251186387 NIKESH KUMAR BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251210591 AKSHAY BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251210631 JYOTI SAINI BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251210694 ANSHU SINGH PATEL BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251211113 SHUDHANSHU DUBEY BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251275756 GAUTAM BHASIN BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251279601 ASHISH BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251279900 PRIYANI SINGH BCSL013 30 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2251334442 SIDDHARTH ARORA BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251334611 SANSHAY RANA BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251392979 HIMANSHU SHARMA BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251395350 NANCY PAL BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251395788 MAYANK AGRAWAL BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251395854 AKANKSHA BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM https://meet.google.com/qbu-swfp-wez

BCA 2251436017 AUM BASERA BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251446822 MANJEET KUMAR BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251450191 KARUNANS SWAROOP BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251450334 MOHD MAJID BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251484421 RAJAT DIXIT BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251485752 JYOTI KUMARI BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251486229 AMIT KUMAR BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251486506 SAMARESH MAITY BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251486790 PINKY BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251516088 VISHAL BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251516935 RAHUL SHRIVAS BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251517865 RAJEEV JOSHI BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251603156 MO AFFAN BCSL013 30 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2251767000 RITURAJ THAKUR BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2251783572 PAWAN RATURI BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2251783823 SHIVANGI SINGH BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252012477 RAM NIVAS BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252047961 AKASH RANA BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252047982 SIMRAN BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252051149 AYUSH MAURYA BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM https://meet.google.com/qby-knzb-nfr

BCA 2252052607 DEEPA SHUKLA BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

https://meet.google.com/jpf-mqxo-wiw
https://meet.google.com/qbu-swfp-wez
https://meet.google.com/qby-knzb-nfr


BCA 2252103387 NIKHIL KUMAR BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252105630 AYUSH PRATAP PUNDHIR BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252123402 AYUSH SINGH RAWAT BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252145588 VISHAL JADAUN BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252160221 ANCHAL DIVEDI BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252161486 PANKAJ NEGI BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252174082 SURAJ SISODIYA BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252174185 PIYUSH MISHRA BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252176531 VIVEK SINGH BISHT BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252191053 ROHIT PRAKASH BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252191238 DIVYA MITTAL BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252193210 RAKHI BCSL013 30 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2252194176 RAHUL BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252216948 ADARSH JHA BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252217013 KM GAYATRI GUPTA BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252217055 KM ANJU GUPTA BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252218004 TUSHAR SINGH BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252229009 PRIYANKA.SAMADDAR BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252234427 DEEPAK RAUTELA BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM https://meet.google.com/uja-wqbd-tjz

BCA 2252237832 AMIR KHAN BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252239434 ADITYA PASWAN BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252241133 ASHISH KUMAR BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252241690 ROHAN SINGH BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252243877 ARHAM ABDULLAH BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252245988 KARUNESH PANDEY BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252249258 DIPESH KUMAR BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252258521 SHIVANI SINGH BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252264925 SANDEEP KUMAR BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252265095 RAJESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252279910 ANAND KUMAR YADAV BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252279988 TANMAY VERMA BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252280079 ANURAG CHOUDHARY BCSL013 30 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2252280274 RUDRA PATRAWAL BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252280470 AMARJEET KAUR BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252280607 SHAKTI RAGHAV BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252280741 AMAN TIWARI BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252358270 RISHABH MISHRA BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252358428 HARMAN HORA BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252369802 BATOOL AZRA BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM https://meet.google.com/gje-phbb-hwo

BCA 2252377480 MOHD FAIZ BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252379539 KM SAKERA BANO BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252491220 YASHKA JOHARI BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252492186 JITENDRA BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252547993 VINIT SHARMA BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252548053 CHIRAG RAWAT BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252579455 BHUPENDRA KUMAR BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252707577 DEEPIKA BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252708845 TANVI SHARMA BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252709749 ABHIMANYU BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252723726 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252757747 RENU BUDHANI BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252765974 SAPNA BCSL013 31 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2252795520 HIRDEY DHAUNDIYAL BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252811489 NIKKI KUMARI BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252811961 URVASHI GAUD BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252830067 DURGESH SHARMA BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252830540 ZUHAIR ABBAS RIZVI BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252852805 ROHIT TIWARI BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM https://meet.google.com/bkc-wguf-icr

BCA 2252865850 CHHATRAPAL SINGH BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252866012 PANKAJ RASTOGI BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252888808 SWAPNIL SHIKHAR BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

https://meet.google.com/uja-wqbd-tjz
https://meet.google.com/gje-phbb-hwo
https://meet.google.com/bkc-wguf-icr


BCA 2252905715 CHANDRA PAL SINGH BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252922688 SHARVAN KUMAR BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252926507 PANKAJ KUMAR JHA BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252926678 RISHU SINGH BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252927170 AYAAN ILYAS BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252927376 GANESH JHA BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252928120 MAYANK PRATAP SINGH BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252928243 VIKASH PANDIT BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2252928325 SAHDEV BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2253058662 AMAN SINGH BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2253060675 ROHAN BCSL013 31 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2253088435 ADRIKA PANWAR BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253162316 SURAJ SHARMA BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253182837 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253183480 PRASHANT HALDER BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253184017 KAUSHAL KUMAR BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253193702 AISHWARYA SHARMA BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253219793 ANJALI KUMARI BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM https://meet.google.com/zmp-yiym-wav

BCA 2253219812 SANT RAM BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253219828 NIKITA RANA BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253288393 VIKASH SINGH CHAUHAN BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253288602 SUMIT MISHRA BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253288979 PARAKH SHARMA BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253289466 DHRUV GUPTA BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253289656 MD OSAMA BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253290071 MOHAMMAD JAFRULLAH BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253290240 DEVYANI BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253290317 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253301582 YASH VARSHNEY BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2253423322 SANDEEP BCSL013 31 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186924487 ADITYA PATHAK BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186925274 HIMANSHU BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186931364 SHALU BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186943598 MATIULLAH ANSARI BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186951120 PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM https://meet.google.com/syy-qhey-sdm

BCA 187837466 SANDEEP NEGI BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197591120 NARESH KUMAR BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197596072 SANJEEV KUMAR RAY BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197597580 SHIVANSH SINGH BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197602209 MAMTA RAWAT BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197607057 SURBHI BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197624702 ADITYA KUMAR BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197642020 POOJA BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 199452143 ANURANI BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2002435644 MOHIT SINGH RANA BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2002985804 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2003027858 ANKIT KUMAR BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2003200372 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH BCSL021 27 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2003348307 AAKASH SINGH BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003750126 KISHAN SINGH BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105139402 NAVEEN BHANDARI BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105440720 ABHISHEK CHAURASIYA BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105441515 ANKUSH KUMAR BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM https://meet.google.com/kef-ocji-cgx

BCA 2105546120 SK AHMAD BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105830543 ADITI SHARMA BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106010169 MUKUL RAI BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106033673 ASHISH DIWAKAR BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

https://meet.google.com/zmp-yiym-wav
https://meet.google.com/syy-qhey-sdm
https://meet.google.com/kef-ocji-cgx


BCA 2106091406 SAJAL DUTT BANSAL BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106091880 FAISAL CHAUHAN BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106116320 MANOJ BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106228320 SHUBHANGI UPRETI BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106230266 ADITYA RAJ BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106254118 SUMIT BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106371990 ROOPESH KUMAR BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106374216 JASMEET ARORA BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106445006 MOHD ZEESHAN BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106512110 ANKIT PANDEY BCSL021 27 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106562677 VISHAKHA BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106573938 DIVYA BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106655255 RIKKI SHARMA BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107037890 ADITYA SINGH BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107115694 SONALI BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107203049 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107296680 HARSH GOYAL BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM https://meet.google.com/dbk-jkjm-diz

BCA 2107355078 ZAINAB SHAMEEM BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107402816 AAFIA MUSHFIQ BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2108110887 PULKIT SHARMA BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2108110948 UTKARSH KUMAR BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2108111040 DIPAK SINGH BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2108159969 DEEPANKAR KUMAR PANDIT BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2108223820 SHIWANGI BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2200004202 ADIBA KHAN BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2200004711 HIMANSHU SHARMA BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2200019901 SHUBHAM GOEL BCSL021 27 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2200193739 REHNUMA BCSL021 27 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2200290889 SADAF ARIF BCSL021 27 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2200335200 NEHA SHARMA BCSL021 27 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2200338344 MOHIT SHARMA BCSL021 27 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2200464698 SANGEETA BCSL021 27 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2200508008 SHELENDRA SINGH NANDAN BCSL021 27 January 2023 4.00 PM https://meet.google.com/fiu-qubf-tch

BCA 2200576276 SHILPEE PACHAURI BCSL021 27 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2200584564 ARIZ MEHDI BCSL021 27 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2200718998 SHAAN ELAHI BCSL021 27 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2200772350 NISHANT BHARDWAJ BCSL021 27 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2200772514 MOHD TAHA NIZAM BCSL021 27 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2200983667 MOHD ARSH BCSL021 27 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2201037854 PRATHAM AHLAWAT BCSL021 27 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2201233796 SEEMA SINGH BCSL021 27 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 185072834 ANKUSH UPADHYAY BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186925274 HIMANSHU BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186925812 AMAN KUMAR ABHISHEK BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186931332 RESHMA R BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186931364 SHALU BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186943598 MATIULLAH ANSARI BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186947137 AYUSHI GUPTA BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM https://meet.google.com/tov-xdhc-nxy

BCA 186951120 PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 187683186 BHARTI KUMARI BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 191818030 NEHA BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197591120 NARESH KUMAR BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197591629 HARI OM TRIPATHI BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197596072 SANJEEV KUMAR RAY BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197597580 SHIVANSH SINGH BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197598868 ALANKRITA SHARMA BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197602209 MAMTA RAWAT BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

https://meet.google.com/dbk-jkjm-diz
https://meet.google.com/fiu-qubf-tch
https://meet.google.com/tov-xdhc-nxy


BCA 197607057 SURBHI BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197607261 HIMANSHI JOSHI BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197624702 ADITYA KUMAR BCSL022 2 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197642020 POOJA BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 197989971 SAURABH KUMAR RAWAT BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2002435644 MOHIT SINGH RANA BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2002985804 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003027858 ANKIT KUMAR BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003200372 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003207314 SHAHNAWAZ ALI BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003348307 AAKASH SINGH BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003750126 KISHAN SINGH BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM https://meet.google.com/gkh-bzpn-wpy

BCA 2004294376 SHRUTI KULSHRESTHA BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105440720 ABHISHEK CHAURASIYA BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105441515 ANKUSH KUMAR BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105546120 SK AHMAD BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105830543 ADITI SHARMA BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106010169 MUKUL RAI BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106033673 ASHISH DIWAKAR BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106091406 SAJAL DUTT BANSAL BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106091880 FAISAL CHAUHAN BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106116320 MANOJ BCSL022 2 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106228320 SHUBHANGI UPRETI BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2106230266 ADITYA RAJ BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2106254118 SUMIT BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2106371990 ROOPESH KUMAR BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2106374216 JASMEET ARORA BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2106445006 MOHD ZEESHAN BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2106512110 ANKIT PANDEY BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2106562677 VISHAKHA BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM https://meet.google.com/jdk-qaad-gau

BCA 2106573938 DIVYA BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2106655255 RIKKI SHARMA BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2107037890 ADITYA SINGH BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2107115694 SONALI BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2107203049 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2107296680 HARSH GOYAL BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2107355078 ZAINAB SHAMEEM BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2107402816 AAFIA MUSHFIQ BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2108110887 PULKIT SHARMA BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2108110948 UTKARSH KUMAR BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2108159969 DEEPANKAR KUMAR PANDIT BCSL022 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2108223820 SHIWANGI BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200004202 ADIBA KHAN BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200004711 HIMANSHU SHARMA BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200019901 SHUBHAM GOEL BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200193739 REHNUMA BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200290889 SADAF ARIF BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM https://meet.google.com/yaa-hscw-ugq

BCA 2200335200 NEHA SHARMA BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200338344 MOHIT SHARMA BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200464698 SANGEETA BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200508008 SHELENDRA SINGH NANDAN BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200576276 SHILPEE PACHAURI BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200584564 ARIZ MEHDI BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200718998 SHAAN ELAHI BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200772350 NISHANT BHARDWAJ BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200772514 MOHD TAHA NIZAM BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2200983667 MOHD ARSH BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

https://meet.google.com/gkh-bzpn-wpy
https://meet.google.com/jdk-qaad-gau
https://meet.google.com/yaa-hscw-ugq


BCA 2201037854 PRATHAM AHLAWAT BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2201233796 SEEMA SINGH BCSL022 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 181488590 VINAY ADLAKHA BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186925274 HIMANSHU BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186925812 AMAN KUMAR ABHISHEK BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186931332 RESHMA R BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186931357 VISHAL RAWAL BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM https://meet.google.com/ipt-bbmp-wwi

BCA 186941903 KM NEHA SHRIVASTAVA BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186952042 KHUSHI AGRAWAL BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186952770 ABHISHEK SINGH CHAUHAN BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186970452 DILIP BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 191809048 SHOAIB KHAN BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 191818030 NEHA BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197596262 VIKASH GOSAIN BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197598868 ALANKRITA SHARMA BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197602209 MAMTA RAWAT BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197607261 HIMANSHI JOSHI BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197619535 DEV KUMAR BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197642020 POOJA BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197642338 SHEKHAR SAJWAN BCSL032 29 January 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2000277956 VIKAS PANDEY BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2000280008 MUSKAN RAI BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2001479247 MOHAMMAD MOON RAZA BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003026790 KAPIL BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003207314 SHAHNAWAZ ALI BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003351337 MAMTA BHARTI BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM https://meet.google.com/hzs-cukb-xou

BCA 2003704732 ALOK SINGH BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003922950 ABDULLAH ASAD BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2004331227 MD ARAF HUSAIN BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2004331490 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2004331910 AASHIQUE KUMAR SINGH BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100183043 GAURAV KUMAR BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100510402 PREETI KUMARI BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105139402 NAVEEN BHANDARI BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105364213 PRIYANKA CHANDEL BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105439138 BABITA KUMARI BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105830456 AKSHAY KUMAR BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105830517 PRINCE BCSL032 29 January 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106010214 HIMALIYAN SHARMA BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106010256 PRANAV SARASWAT BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106010261 SARITA SHARMA BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106092552 DEEPANSHU SINGHAL BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106179586 JUWERYA NAVED BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106179858 NAWAZISH BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106209130 NISHANT SHARMA BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106227750 DANIYA FAISAL SHAMSI BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM https://meet.google.com/fvw-pfcz-iua

BCA 2106241912 SANJANA KAUSHAL BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106241996 KASHISH SHARMA BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106655656 SANIA RASHID BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106930980 ISHA TYAGI BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107034972 AMIT SAXENA BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107296627 PIYUSH SHARMA BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107402816 AAFIA MUSHFIQ BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107403319 SHIVAM SHARMA BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107508747 RIYA GUPTA BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107789290 ROSHAN KUMAR BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

https://meet.google.com/ipt-bbmp-wwi
https://meet.google.com/hzs-cukb-xou
https://meet.google.com/fvw-pfcz-iua


BCA 2108110948 UTKARSH KUMAR BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2108111040 DIPAK SINGH BCSL032 29 January 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 157941011 LALU PRASAD BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 166526107 MRADUL KRASHAN BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 176595186 ALOK SINGH CHAUHAN BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 181488590 VINAY ADLAKHA BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 185074662 UMA RAJPUT BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM https://meet.google.com/rfu-wykn-dzv

BCA 186925274 HIMANSHU BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 186925812 AMAN KUMAR ABHISHEK BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 186931357 VISHAL RAWAL BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 186941903 KM NEHA SHRIVASTAVA BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 186949076 SUDHANSHU GEHLOUT BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 186952770 ABHISHEK SINGH CHAUHAN BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 186970033 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 191806329 GOVIND BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 191809048 SHOAIB KHAN BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 191818030 NEHA BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 197596262 VIKASH GOSAIN BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 197598868 ALANKRITA SHARMA BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 197602209 MAMTA RAWAT BCSL033 28 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 197607261 HIMANSHI JOSHI BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 197619535 DEV KUMAR BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 197642020 POOJA BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2000277956 VIKAS PANDEY BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2003026790 KAPIL BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2003351337 MAMTA BHARTI BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2004331490 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2004331910 AASHIQUE KUMAR SINGH BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM https://meet.google.com/czp-yyqz-mvm

BCA 2100183043 GAURAV KUMAR BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2100510402 PREETI KUMARI BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2105139402 NAVEEN BHANDARI BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2105364213 PRIYANKA CHANDEL BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2105439138 BABITA KUMARI BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2105830456 AKSHAY KUMAR BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2105830517 PRINCE BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2106010214 HIMALIYAN SHARMA BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2106010256 PRANAV SARASWAT BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2106010261 SARITA SHARMA BCSL033 29 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2106091880 FAISAL CHAUHAN BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2106092552 DEEPANSHU SINGHAL BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2106179586 JUWERYA NAVED BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2106179858 NAWAZISH BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2106209130 NISHANT SHARMA BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2106227750 DANIYA FAISAL SHAMSI BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2106241912 SANJANA KAUSHAL BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2106241996 KASHISH SHARMA BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM https://meet.google.com/hoi-mqfd-wbm

BCA 2106445006 MOHD ZEESHAN BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2106655656 SANIA RASHID BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2106930980 ISHA TYAGI BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2107034972 AMIT SAXENA BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2107296627 PIYUSH SHARMA BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2107402816 AAFIA MUSHFIQ BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2107403319 SHIVAM SHARMA BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2107508747 RIYA GUPTA BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2107789290 ROSHAN KUMAR BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2108110948 UTKARSH KUMAR BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

https://meet.google.com/rfu-wykn-dzv
https://meet.google.com/czp-yyqz-mvm
https://meet.google.com/hoi-mqfd-wbm


BCA 2108111040 DIPAK SINGH BCSL033 30 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 181488590 VINAY ADLAKHA BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 186925274 HIMANSHU BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 186925812 AMAN KUMAR ABHISHEK BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 186931332 RESHMA R BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 186931357 VISHAL RAWAL BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 186949076 SUDHANSHU GEHLOUT BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am https://meet.google.com/sqe-safj-yzv

BCA 186952042 KHUSHI AGRAWAL BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 186952770 ABHISHEK SINGH CHAUHAN BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 188301207 ABHA SINGH BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 191797710 ATUL SHARMA BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 191806329 GOVIND BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 191806336 RAKHI RAWAT BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 191809048 SHOAIB KHAN BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 191818030 NEHA BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 197596262 VIKASH GOSAIN BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 197598868 ALANKRITA SHARMA BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 197602209 MAMTA RAWAT BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 197607261 HIMANSHI JOSHI BCSL034 2  February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 197619535 DEV KUMAR BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 197642020 POOJA BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2000277956 VIKAS PANDEY BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2000280008 MUSKAN RAI BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003026790 KAPIL BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM https://meet.google.com/vwk-fvso-rtt

BCA 2003351337 MAMTA BHARTI BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003704732 ALOK SINGH BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2004331227 MD ARAF HUSAIN BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2004331490 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2004331910 AASHIQUE KUMAR SINGH BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100183043 GAURAV KUMAR BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100510402 PREETI KUMARI BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105139402 NAVEEN BHANDARI BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105364213 PRIYANKA CHANDEL BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105439138 BABITA KUMARI BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105830456 AKSHAY KUMAR BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2105830517 PRINCE BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106010214 HIMALIYAN SHARMA BCSL034 2  February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2106010256 PRANAV SARASWAT BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106010261 SARITA SHARMA BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106091880 FAISAL CHAUHAN BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106092552 DEEPANSHU SINGHAL BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106179586 JUWERYA NAVED BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106179858 NAWAZISH BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106209130 NISHANT SHARMA BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106227750 DANIYA FAISAL SHAMSI BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106241912 SANJANA KAUSHAL BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM https://meet.google.com/qbx-vhue-haf

BCA 2106241996 KASHISH SHARMA BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106655656 SANIA RASHID BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2106930980 ISHA TYAGI BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107296627 PIYUSH SHARMA BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107402816 AAFIA MUSHFIQ BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107403319 SHIVAM SHARMA BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107508747 RIYA GUPTA BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2107789290 ROSHAN KUMAR BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2108110948 UTKARSH KUMAR BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2108111040 DIPAK SINGH BCSL034 3  February 2023 2.00 PM

https://meet.google.com/sqe-safj-yzv
https://meet.google.com/vwk-fvso-rtt
https://meet.google.com/qbx-vhue-haf


BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 176595186 ALOK SINGH CHAUHAN BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 177459012 SHUBHAM MAURYA BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 181509425 ROSHNI PARVEEN BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 186907212 SURAJ KUMAR BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM https://meet.google.com/vkn-jygq-itq

BCA 186930885 MAHI JAIN BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 186931332 RESHMA R BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 186931357 VISHAL RAWAL BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 186949076 SUDHANSHU GEHLOUT BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 186952042 KHUSHI AGRAWAL BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 186952770 ABHISHEK SINGH CHAUHAN BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 187837466 SANDEEP NEGI BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 191806329 GOVIND BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 191807789 KAHKASHAN NAZ BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 196309044 RITESH SARASWAT BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 197596262 VIKASH GOSAIN BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 197619306 SURBHI BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 197619567 GOURAV OJHA BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 197624702 ADITYA KUMAR BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 197642338 SHEKHAR SAJWAN BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 197989971 SAURABH KUMAR RAWAT BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 199583760 JITENDRA KUMAR BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2000002223 NEHAL AGARWAL BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2000277956 VIKAS PANDEY BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2002722536 SIMRANAZ BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003026790 KAPIL BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM https://meet.google.com/cas-wjga-xia

BCA 2003027328 LOVE SHARMA BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003114314 SEEMA SHARMA BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003207459 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003350500 SUDHA BISHT BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003355055 SANDHYA BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003557225 EESHIKA KASHYAP BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2004341539 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2004341781 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2100035072 ROHIT YADAV BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2100036485 DAULI KUMARI BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2100183043 GAURAV KUMAR BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2100183486 ROHAN SONI BCSL043 31 January 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2100511081 AFTAB ALAM BCSL043 2 February 2023 4.00 pm

BCA 2100513401 TRAPTI SARASWAT BCSL043 2 February 2023 4.00 pm

BCA 2100606398 HARSH KUMAR JHA BCSL043 2 February 2023 4.00 pm

BCA 2100844668 ZAQIYA RAIS BCSL043 2 February 2023 4.00 pm

BCA 2100845176 HIMANSHU MAHOUR BCSL043 2 February 2023 4.00 pm https://meet.google.com/cas-mvsh-foo

BCA 2101159083 NIDA SAGHEER BCSL043 2 February 2023 4.00 pm

BCA 2250173739 DEEPAK SHARMA BCSL043 2 February 2023 4.00 pm

BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 176595186 ALOK SINGH CHAUHAN BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 181509425 ROSHNI PARVEEN BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186907212 SURAJ KUMAR BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186931332 RESHMA R BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM https://meet.google.com/woj-aocw-nke

BCA 186931357 VISHAL RAWAL BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186947137 AYUSHI GUPTA BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186949076 SUDHANSHU GEHLOUT BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186952770 ABHISHEK SINGH CHAUHAN BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186970033 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 187280229 ANJALI PAL BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 191806329 GOVIND BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197596262 VIKASH GOSAIN BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

https://meet.google.com/vkn-jygq-itq
https://meet.google.com/cas-wjga-xia
https://meet.google.com/cas-mvsh-foo
https://meet.google.com/woj-aocw-nke


BCA 197597676 SONU KUMAR PANDEY BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197607261 HIMANSHI JOSHI BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197619567 GOURAV OJHA BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197624702 ADITYA KUMAR BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 199583760 JITENDRA KUMAR BCSL044 5 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 2000002223 NEHAL AGARWAL BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2000277956 VIKAS PANDEY BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2001399223 KUNAL SINGH BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2002722536 SIMRANAZ BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003026790 KAPIL BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003027328 LOVE SHARMA BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003114314 SEEMA SHARMA BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM https://meet.google.com/mrb-nqso-kzx

BCA 2003350500 SUDHA BISHT BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003557225 EESHIKA KASHYAP BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2004341539 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2004341781 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100035072 ROHIT YADAV BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100036485 DAULI KUMARI BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100183043 GAURAV KUMAR BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100183486 ROHAN SONI BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100511081 AFTAB ALAM BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100513401 TRAPTI SARASWAT BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100606398 HARSH KUMAR JHA BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100844668 ZAQIYA RAIS BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100845176 HIMANSHU MAHOUR BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2101159083 NIDA SAGHEER BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2250173739 DEEPAK SHARMA BCSL044 5 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 166526107 MRADUL KRASHAN BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 176595186 ALOK SINGH CHAUHAN BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 181509425 ROSHNI PARVEEN BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 185072827 RABIA TAIYEEBA BUKHARI BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM https://meet.google.com/iwq-binh-bdr

BCA 186907212 SURAJ KUMAR BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186931332 RESHMA R BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186931357 VISHAL RAWAL BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186947137 AYUSHI GUPTA BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186949076 SUDHANSHU GEHLOUT BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 186952770 ABHISHEK SINGH CHAUHAN BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 187280229 ANJALI PAL BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 191806329 GOVIND BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197596262 VIKASH GOSAIN BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197597580 SHIVANSH SINGH BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197607261 HIMANSHI JOSHI BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197619567 GOURAV OJHA BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197624702 ADITYA KUMAR BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI BCSL045 3 February 2023 9.00 AM

BCA 199583760 JITENDRA KUMAR BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2000002223 NEHAL AGARWAL BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2000277956 VIKAS PANDEY BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2001399223 KUNAL SINGH BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2002722536 SIMRANAZ BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003026790 KAPIL BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM https://meet.google.com/did-kegp-mqu

BCA 2003027328 LOVE SHARMA BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003114314 SEEMA SHARMA BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003350500 SUDHA BISHT BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003355055 SANDHYA BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003557225 EESHIKA KASHYAP BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2004341539 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2004341781 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

https://meet.google.com/mrb-nqso-kzx
https://meet.google.com/iwq-binh-bdr
https://meet.google.com/did-kegp-mqu


BCA 2100035072 ROHIT YADAV BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100036485 DAULI KUMARI BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100183043 GAURAV KUMAR BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100183486 ROHAN SONI BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100511081 AFTAB ALAM BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100513401 TRAPTI SARASWAT BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100606398 HARSH KUMAR JHA BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100844668 ZAQIYA RAIS BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2100845176 HIMANSHU MAHOUR BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2101159083 NIDA SAGHEER BCSL045 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 170147037 KARAN KUMAR BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 176007350 KAVITA BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 176595186 ALOK SINGH CHAUHAN BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 181488590 VINAY ADLAKHA BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 181509299 RAJAN SHARMA BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 181509425 ROSHNI PARVEEN BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM https://meet.google.com/iys-octw-jvs

BCA 186924036 FAIZAN BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 186925812 AMAN KUMAR ABHISHEK BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 186931332 RESHMA R BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 186943598 MATIULLAH ANSARI BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 186970033 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 187280229 ANJALI PAL BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 187683186 BHARTI KUMARI BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 191806329 GOVIND BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 192901880 SAKSHI VERMA BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 196309044 RITESH SARASWAT BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 197596262 VIKASH GOSAIN BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 197597519 ANKIT PRAKASH BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 197604076 LUCKY SHARMA BCSL056 2 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 197619306 SURBHI BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 197619567 GOURAV OJHA BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 197619653 BHAWANA BISHT BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 197619725 ANURAG MATHUR BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 197624734 PRAGATI KUMARI BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 197642338 SHEKHAR SAJWAN BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 197644395 DHRUV KUMAR BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM https://meet.google.com/irb-uvvr-nyc

BCA 199432213 YATENDRA SINGH BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 2000002223 NEHAL AGARWAL BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 2000077330 MUDITA SHUKLA BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 2000080186 ANKIT KALRA BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 2000158746 PRITEE BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 2000266864 TUSHAR RAJ BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 2000660250 SHIVAM SINGH BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 2000668539 DANISH KHAN BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 2001166155 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 2001225279 SAURAV BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 2001399223 KUNAL SINGH BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 2002252089 MOHD ASIF BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 2002534729 YOGITA GAUTAM BCSL056 3 February 2023 9.00AM

BCA 2002728215 BILALUDDIN SIDDIQUI BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2002728560 ABHEMANYU SARIN BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003027328 LOVE SHARMA BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003114490 PRIYA BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003115603 AMANDEEP BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003207314 SHAHNAWAZ ALI BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003207459 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM https://meet.google.com/sus-qhfv-koz

BCA 2003207567 DILEEP KUMAR BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003310765 SHIVANI JHA BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003350500 SUDHA BISHT BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003351738 ADITYA KUMAR BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

https://meet.google.com/iys-octw-jvs
https://meet.google.com/irb-uvvr-nyc
https://meet.google.com/sus-qhfv-koz


BCA 2003354439 AMIT VERMA BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003354948 DRONVEER BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003355055 SANDHYA BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003697660 NISHANT CHAUHAN BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003704732 ALOK SINGH BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003729509 PRATIKSHA BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003922272 KHUSHAL GUPTA BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2003922950 ABDULLAH ASAD BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2004001518 SIDDHARTH YADAV BCSL056 3 February 2023 11.30 AM

BCA 2004249891 RINKI KUMARI BCSL056 3 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2004250510 VINEET SHARMA BCSL056 3 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2004254265 SAMARTH SALUJA BCSL056 3 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2004294376 SHRUTI KULSHRESTHA BCSL056 3 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2004298155 MEENU SHARMA BCSL056 3 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2004331227 MD ARAF HUSAIN BCSL056 3 February 2023 2.00 PM https://meet.google.com/ckd-bara-qrq

BCA 2004332244 JITENDRA BCSL056 3 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2004332856 ISHIKA KUMARI BCSL056 3 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2004333301 VISHNU KUMAR RAJAK BCSL056 3 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2004334838 KARAN BISHT BCSL056 3 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 2250173739 DEEPAK SHARMA BCSL056 3 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 161496301 SHWETA SHARMA BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 176007350 KAVITA BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 176595186 ALOK SINGH CHAUHAN BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 181488590 VINAY ADLAKHA BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 181509299 RAJAN SHARMA BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 181509425 ROSHNI PARVEEN BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM https://meet.google.com/wjm-idhj-gor

BCA 186924036 FAIZAN BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 186925812 AMAN KUMAR ABHISHEK BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 186931332 RESHMA R BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 186943598 MATIULLAH ANSARI BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 186947137 AYUSHI GUPTA BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 186970033 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 187280229 ANJALI PAL BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 187683186 BHARTI KUMARI BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 191806329 GOVIND BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 192901880 SAKSHI VERMA BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 197588724 AKSHAYE MATHUR BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 197596262 VIKASH GOSAIN BCSL057 2 February 2023 2.00 PM

BCA 197604076 LUCKY SHARMA BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 197619306 SURBHI BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 197619567 GOURAV OJHA BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 197619653 BHAWANA BISHT BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 197619725 ANURAG MATHUR BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 197644395 DHRUV KUMAR BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 199432213 YATENDRA SINGH BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 199452143 ANURANI BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM https://meet.google.com/gwd-ivae-gpp

BCA 2000002223 NEHAL AGARWAL BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2000077330 MUDITA SHUKLA BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2000080186 ANKIT KALRA BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2000158746 PRITEE BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2000266864 TUSHAR RAJ BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2000660250 SHIVAM SINGH BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2000668539 DANISH KHAN BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2001225279 SAURAV BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2001399223 KUNAL SINGH BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2002252089 MOHD ASIF BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2002534729 YOGITA GAUTAM BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2002728215 BILALUDDIN SIDDIQUI BCSL057 3 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2002728560 ABHEMANYU SARIN BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

https://meet.google.com/ckd-bara-qrq
https://meet.google.com/wjm-idhj-gor
https://meet.google.com/gwd-ivae-gpp


BCA 2003027328 LOVE SHARMA BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003114490 PRIYA BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003115603 AMANDEEP BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003207314 SHAHNAWAZ ALI BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003207459 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003207567 DILEEP KUMAR BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003310765 SHIVANI JHA BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM https://meet.google.com/uaj-siis-sgd

BCA 2003350500 SUDHA BISHT BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003351738 ADITYA KUMAR BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003354439 AMIT VERMA BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003354948 DRONVEER BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003355055 SANDHYA BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003697660 NISHANT CHAUHAN BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003704732 ALOK SINGH BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003729509 PRATIKSHA BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003922272 KHUSHAL GUPTA BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2003922950 ABDULLAH ASAD BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2004001518 SIDDHARTH YADAV BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2004249891 RINKI KUMARI BCSL057 4 February 2023 4.00 PM

BCA 2004250510 VINEET SHARMA BCSL057 5 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2004254265 SAMARTH SALUJA BCSL057 5 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2004294376 SHRUTI KULSHRESTHA BCSL057 5 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2004298155 MEENU SHARMA BCSL057 5 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2004331227 MD ARAF HUSAIN BCSL057 5 February 2023 4.30 PM https://meet.google.com/zwy-gvmo-ffz

BCA 2004332244 JITENDRA BCSL057 5 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2004332856 ISHIKA KUMARI BCSL057 5 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2004333301 VISHNU KUMAR RAJAK BCSL057 5 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 2004334838 KARAN BISHT BCSL057 5 February 2023 4.30 PM

BCA 161496301 SHWETA SHARMA BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 176007350 KAVITA BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 176595186 ALOK SINGH CHAUHAN BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 181401117 ALFISHAN ANSARI BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 181488590 VINAY ADLAKHA BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am https://meet.google.com/zjv-xkdd-zjj

BCA 181698086 SAD ANWAR BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 186922230 RISHABH AZAD BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 186924036 FAIZAN BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 186925812 AMAN KUMAR ABHISHEK BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 186931332 RESHMA R BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 186943598 MATIULLAH ANSARI BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 186970033 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 186970452 DILIP BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 187280229 ANJALI PAL BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 188301207 ABHA SINGH BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 192901880 SAKSHI VERMA BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 197588724 AKSHAYE MATHUR BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 197597519 ANKIT PRAKASH BCSL058 29 January 2023 11.30 am

BCA 197597676 SONU KUMAR PANDEY BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 197604076 LUCKY SHARMA BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 197619567 GOURAV OJHA BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 197619653 BHAWANA BISHT BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 197619725 ANURAG MATHUR BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 197624734 PRAGATI KUMARI BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 199432213 YATENDRA SINGH BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am https://meet.google.com/sau-vsem-qrt

BCA 2000002223 NEHAL AGARWAL BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2000077330 MUDITA SHUKLA BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2000080186 ANKIT KALRA BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2000158746 PRITEE BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2000266864 TUSHAR RAJ BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2000660250 SHIVAM SINGH BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

https://meet.google.com/uaj-siis-sgd
https://meet.google.com/zwy-gvmo-ffz
https://meet.google.com/zjv-xkdd-zjj
https://meet.google.com/sau-vsem-qrt


BCA 2000668539 DANISH KHAN BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2001225279 SAURAV BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2001399223 KUNAL SINGH BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2002252089 MOHD ASIF BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2002534729 YOGITA GAUTAM BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2002728215 BILALUDDIN SIDDIQUI BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2002728560 ABHEMANYU SARIN BCSL058 4 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003027328 LOVE SHARMA BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003114490 PRIYA BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003115603 AMANDEEP BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003207314 SHAHNAWAZ ALI BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003207459 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003207567 DILEEP KUMAR BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003310765 SHIVANI JHA BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am https://meet.google.com/wmq-rpoo-ogg

BCA 2003350500 SUDHA BISHT BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003351738 ADITYA KUMAR BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003354439 AMIT VERMA BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003354948 DRONVEER BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003355055 SANDHYA BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003697660 NISHANT CHAUHAN BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003704732 ALOK SINGH BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003729509 PRATIKSHA BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003922272 KHUSHAL GUPTA BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2003922950 ABDULLAH ASAD BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2004001518 SIDDHARTH YADAV BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2004249891 RINKI KUMARI BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2004250510 VINEET SHARMA BCSL058 5 February 2023 9.00 am

BCA 2004254265 SAMARTH SALUJA BCSL058 5 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2004294376 SHRUTI KULSHRESTHA BCSL058 5 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2004298155 MEENU SHARMA BCSL058 5 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2004331227 MD ARAF HUSAIN BCSL058 5 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2004332244 JITENDRA BCSL058 5 February 2023 11.30 am https://meet.google.com/exq-xzxg-dyy

BCA 2004332856 ISHIKA KUMARI BCSL058 5 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2004333301 VISHNU KUMAR RAJAK BCSL058 5 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2004334838 KARAN BISHT BCSL058 5 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 157941011 LALU PRASAD BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 176007350 KAVITA BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 181401117 ALFISHAN ANSARI BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 181698086 SAD ANWAR BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 185071674 UMAR AHMAD BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm https://meet.google.com/grh-vgbd-evj

BCA 185072099 IRAM BADAR BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 185074662 UMA RAJPUT BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 186922230 RISHABH AZAD BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 186924036 FAIZAN BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 186927809 VINEET KUMAR BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 186931332 RESHMA R BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 186943487 BHUMIKA BASNAL BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 186943598 MATIULLAH ANSARI BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 186952042 KHUSHI AGRAWAL BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 187280229 ANJALI PAL BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 187837466 SANDEEP NEGI BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 190244244 TARIQ ALAM BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 191796630 PRATIBHA PANCHAL BCSL063 3 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 191800801 ANU VERMA BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 191801193 SONALI KULSHRESTHA BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 191801409 HIMANSHU MOHAN TYAGI BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 191980660 RUCHI RAGHAV BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 192901880 SAKSHI VERMA BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197588724 AKSHAYE MATHUR BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

https://meet.google.com/wmq-rpoo-ogg
https://meet.google.com/exq-xzxg-dyy
https://meet.google.com/grh-vgbd-evj


BCA 197594624 SOURABH SISODIYA BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm https://meet.google.com/xxz-cvjf-vri

BCA 197596262 VIKASH GOSAIN BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197597519 ANKIT PRAKASH BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197597580 SHIVANSH SINGH BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197597676 SONU KUMAR PANDEY BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197598155 ABHINAV CHOUBEY BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197598868 ALANKRITA SHARMA BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197604083 BHOJENDRA SINGH BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197607071 MUKUL SHARMA BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197607261 HIMANSHI JOSHI BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197613527 IJAMAMUL HAQUE ANSARI BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197617531 MUKESH YADAV BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197619306 SURBHI BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197619764 MD FARAZ BCSL063 5 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197624734 PRAGATI KUMARI BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 197644395 DHRUV KUMAR BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 197991161 AFSHEEN SHABAN BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 197993853 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2000077330 MUDITA SHUKLA BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2000158746 PRITEE BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am https://meet.google.com/niv-kowa-wqa

BCA 2000208831 AMIT KUMAR PATHAK BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2000266864 TUSHAR RAJ BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2000280008 MUSKAN RAI BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2000281154 KESHAV JHA BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2000668539 DANISH KHAN BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2000755309 NIKHIL MANI TRIPATHI BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2001166155 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2001323634 SANDEEP KUMAR BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2001399223 KUNAL SINGH BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2002252089 MOHD ASIF BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 2252050728 HIMANSHU GROVER BCSL063 4 February 2023 11.30 am

BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 181509299 RAJAN SHARMA MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 185072099 IRAM BADAR MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 186907212 SURAJ KUMAR MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 186931332 RESHMA R MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 186931357 VISHAL RAWAL MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 186949076 SUDHANSHU GEHLOUT MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm https://meet.google.com/xqr-mqvf-npm

BCA 186952042 KHUSHI AGRAWAL MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 186970033 PANKAJ KUMAR MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 187280229 ANJALI PAL MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 187837466 SANDEEP NEGI MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 188757440 NISHA MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 191818086 SANTOSH MANI TRIPATHI MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197597519 ANKIT PRAKASH MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197597580 SHIVANSH SINGH MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197607903 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197624702 ADITYA KUMAR MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 197989971 SAURABH KUMAR RAWAT MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 199583760 JITENDRA KUMAR MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 2000002223 NEHAL AGARWAL MCSL016 4 February 2023 2.00 pm

BCA 2000277956 VIKAS PANDEY MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2000281154 KESHAV JHA MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2001399223 KUNAL SINGH MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2002722536 SIMRANAZ MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2003026790 KAPIL MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2003027328 LOVE SHARMA MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm https://meet.google.com/yzy-somt-tdm

BCA 2003114314 SEEMA SHARMA MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2003350500 SUDHA BISHT MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2003557225 EESHIKA KASHYAP MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2004341539 ABHISHEK KUMAR MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

https://meet.google.com/xxz-cvjf-vri
https://meet.google.com/niv-kowa-wqa
https://meet.google.com/xqr-mqvf-npm
https://meet.google.com/yzy-somt-tdm


BCA 2004341781 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2100035072 ROHIT YADAV MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2100036485 DAULI KUMARI MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2100183043 GAURAV KUMAR MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2100183486 ROHAN SONI MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2100511081 AFTAB ALAM MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2100513401 TRAPTI SARASWAT MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2100606398 HARSH KUMAR JHA MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2100844668 ZAQIYA RAIS MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2100845176 HIMANSHU MAHOUR MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2101159083 NIDA SAGHEER MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

BCA 2250173739 DEEPAK SHARMA MCSL016 4 February 2023 4.30 pm

MCA 177459700 GAURAV KUMAR MCSL016 4 February 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186955428 AJAY GUPTA MCSL016 4 February 2023 9.00 am

MCA 187690515 SHIV TRIPATHI MCSL016 4 February 2023 9.00 am

MCA 191816272 SATENDRA MCSL016 4 February 2023 9.00 am

MCA 197656257 JYOTI THAKUR MCSL016 4 February 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001236340 MD SADAB ALAM MCSL016 4 February 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001241069 ADITYA KUMAR MCSL016 4 February 2023 9.00 am https://meet.google.com/hok-mxmy-hwg

MCA 2001996390 BABITA KUMARI MCSL016 4 February 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2004291741 KIRTI MCSL016 4 February 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2004300057 TANYA AGARWAL MCSL016 4 February 2023 9.00 am

MCA 177459700 GAURAV KUMAR MCSL017 27 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 187690515 SHIV TRIPATHI MCSL017 27 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 187698272 RAGHAV GUPTA MCSL017 27 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 191801043 MANU MISHRA MCSL017 27 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 191816272 SATENDRA MCSL017 27 January 2023 11.30 am https://meet.google.com/yqy-cprg-oxa

MCA 197641669 GOVIND KUMAR SHARMA MCSL017 27 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 197656257 JYOTI THAKUR MCSL017 27 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 197935091 DISHA BHADORIA MCSL017 27 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2001236340 MD SADAB ALAM MCSL017 27 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2001241069 ADITYA KUMAR MCSL017 27 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2001484454 AJEET KUMAR MCSL017 27 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2001996390 BABITA KUMARI MCSL017 27 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2001996614 ROHAN VERMA MCSL017 27 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2004300057 TANYA AGARWAL MCSL017 27 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 170151614 SAHIL GURU MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 175596952 ARJUN KUMAR MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176594564 VIPIN CHANDRA MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 181490073 UMESH SHARMA MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186955428 AJAY GUPTA MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 187690515 SHIV TRIPATHI MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 191801043 MANU MISHRA MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 191815288 SUMANT KUMAR MISHRA MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am https://meet.google.com/zep-vfkz-mos

MCA 191816272 SATENDRA MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 197648654 HIMANSHU MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001241069 ADITYA KUMAR MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001996614 ROHAN VERMA MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2002486894 ROSHAN KUMAR MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2003325030 PREETI RAGHAV MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2004282903 ANIKET SAXENA MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2004291741 KIRTI MCSL025 27 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 157915206 POONAM RAWAT MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 159736347 RAJU SHARMA MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 161496516 NIRAJ KUMAR MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 166525120 HARISH SINGH MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 166525366 SUDHANSHU MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 166526533 SHIVAM KHANNA MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am https://meet.google.com/jsi-ijfi-bsf

MCA 166527170 AKASHDEEP MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 166527567 MEENA KUMARI MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 168426683 SUFIYAN MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

https://meet.google.com/hok-mxmy-hwg
https://meet.google.com/yqy-cprg-oxa
https://meet.google.com/zep-vfkz-mos
https://meet.google.com/jsi-ijfi-bsf


MCA 176573450 AMIT KUSHWAHA MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176582466 GOPAL JI JHA MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176587623 OM KUMARI MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176587931 RAJESH YADAV MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176589738 AMAN GUPTA MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176594564 VIPIN CHANDRA MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 177458755 SARANG YADAV MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 180864844 SUMIT MAURYA MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186947484 HARSH SINGH MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 187690515 SHIV TRIPATHI MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 188139100 KM DEEPIKA MCSL036 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 188303501 VISHESH RAJ PANDEY MCSL036 28 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 191795430 SACHIN RATHORE MCSL036 28 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 191795660 ALPANA KUMARI MCSL036 28 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 191795717 YOGITA CHAUHAN MCSL036 28 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 191808813 KRISHNA KUMAR MCSL036 28 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 197621380 MOHAMMAD SUHEL MCSL036 28 January 2023 11.30 am https://meet.google.com/gfc-eeka-zem

MCA 197639798 MILIT MISHRA MCSL036 28 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 197655929 RAMESH RAMAN JHA MCSL036 28 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2001240273 HARSH DEV V MCSL036 28 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2001996390 BABITA KUMARI MCSL036 28 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2001996614 ROHAN VERMA MCSL036 28 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2002486894 ROSHAN KUMAR MCSL036 28 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2002820105 ARIHANT JAIN MCSL036 28 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2006026460 JYOTI SHARMA MCSL036 28 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 157044372 KAUSHAL KUMAR JHA MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 158323686 AJAY SHARMA MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 160100951 LAXMI RAJPUT MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 161496516 NIRAJ KUMAR MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 166525120 HARISH SINGH MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 166527170 AKASHDEEP MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am https://meet.google.com/cuj-orzt-hgb

MCA 168144234 DHEERAJ CHAUHAN MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 168426683 SUFIYAN MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 170558088 SACHIN RAJPOOT MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 175596952 ARJUN KUMAR MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176564619 AASHI SAXENA MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176571306 SHIVANI GUPTA MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176573450 AMIT KUSHWAHA MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176582466 GOPAL JI JHA MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176582750 NEHA KUMARI MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176587623 OM KUMARI MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176587931 RAJESH YADAV MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176589738 AMAN GUPTA MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176589784 AMIT KUMAR MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176594564 VIPIN CHANDRA MCSL045 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176607718 UTKARSH PATHAK MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 176609087 POOJA PANDEY MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 176680031 VANDNA BHARDWAJ MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 177458755 SARANG YADAV MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 177459320 VARSHA TIWARI MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 180864844 SUMIT MAURYA MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am https://meet.google.com/qof-qxsw-scu

MCA 181490073 UMESH SHARMA MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 181491455 SAMEEM MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 181498662 SUMIT GARG MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 181503836 VINAY MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 181518843 AMAN SHARMA MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 181519085 SUNIL KUMAR MAURYA MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 186952558 ABHIJIT KUMAR MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 186954092 MAYANK KUMAR SINGH MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 187693993 DINESH CHANDRA MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 191795430 SACHIN RATHORE MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

https://meet.google.com/gfc-eeka-zem
https://meet.google.com/cuj-orzt-hgb
https://meet.google.com/qof-qxsw-scu


MCA 191795660 ALPANA KUMARI MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 191795717 YOGITA CHAUHAN MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 191801043 MANU MISHRA MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 191808813 KRISHNA KUMAR MCSL045 29 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 191815288 SUMANT KUMAR MISHRA MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 197591779 BASABDUTTA CHAKRABORTY MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 197613770 MAYANK PANDEY MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 197621380 MOHAMMAD SUHEL MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 197630760 HIMANSHI MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 197630824 JATIN MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am https://meet.google.com/pve-iwgd-ccj

MCA 197630849 MOHAN KUMAR MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 197639798 MILIT MISHRA MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 197655929 RAMESH RAMAN JHA MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 197656099 BHAVANA SINGH MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 197935091 DISHA BHADORIA MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001232853 IMRAN SAIFI MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001240273 HARSH DEV V MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001241599 RIYA GARG MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001340689 BAIDYANATH KUMAR YADAV MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001479632 MOHD HASAN ASKARI MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001996390 BABITA KUMARI MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2002486894 ROSHAN KUMAR MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2003325030 PREETI RAGHAV MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2003664780 PARAMJEET SINGH MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2004292244 KAMLA GOSWAMI MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2004293580 ANSHIKA PAL MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2004300057 TANYA AGARWAL MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am https://meet.google.com/pve-iwgd-ccj

MCA 2005689880 KUNAL SAHNI MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2006026460 JYOTI SHARMA MCSL045 30 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 157044372 KAUSHAL KUMAR JHA MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 157916057 KM. VARTIKA SINHA MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 157916293 AKASH MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 157916372 SAURABH MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 157941036 RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 158323686 AJAY SHARMA MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 158325443 HIBA SOHAIB MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am https://meet.google.com/bgr-ayfk-emt

MCA 159633758 MARIA ADNAN MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 160100951 LAXMI RAJPUT MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 161496516 NIRAJ KUMAR MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 166525120 HARISH SINGH MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 166525366 SUDHANSHU MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 166525800 SHATRUGHAN KUMAR MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 166526074 RAMANDEEP KAUR MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 166527170 AKASHDEEP MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 168655384 SHIKHA SINGH MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 170146913 CHETAN SINGH SENGAR MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 175056328 GAUTAM KUMAR MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176564619 AASHI SAXENA MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176571306 SHIVANI GUPTA MCSL054 28 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 176579790 VAIBHAV KUMAR MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 176582466 GOPAL JI JHA MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 176582750 NEHA KUMARI MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 176587623 OM KUMARI MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 176589738 AMAN GUPTA MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 176589784 AMIT KUMAR MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am https://meet.google.com/zcn-yvyi-srw

MCA 176594682 ANAND PRATAP SINGH MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 176609087 POOJA PANDEY MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 176675309 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 177225677 AKANKSHA JAIN MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 177459320 VARSHA TIWARI MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 177459700 GAURAV KUMAR MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

https://meet.google.com/pve-iwgd-ccj
https://meet.google.com/pve-iwgd-ccj
https://meet.google.com/bgr-ayfk-emt
https://meet.google.com/zcn-yvyi-srw


MCA 180864844 SUMIT MAURYA MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 181488020 DHANANJAY SINGH MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 181488529 PRINCE KUMAR MISHRA MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 181491455 SAMEEM MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 181498662 SUMIT GARG MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 181518843 AMAN SHARMA MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 181519085 SUNIL KUMAR MAURYA MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 181698086 SAD ANWAR MCSL054 30 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 185071105 UMAKANT MISHRA MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186550054 RAGHAVENDRA SINGH MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186922175 KM  VANDANA MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186924717 ABHIJEET GUPTA MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186927720 BHARTI MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186932484 AMIT MISHRA MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am https://meet.google.com/ptb-mqzy-cpy

MCA 186933748 NISHA TIWARI MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186943470 SHIVAM PATHAK MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186946468 AHAD RAZA MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186947176 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186952558 ABHIJIT KUMAR MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186954458 KIRTI THAKRAL MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186954512 RAJ PAL SINGH MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186955428 AJAY GUPTA MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186967121 GEETIKA CHAUDHARY MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 186970477 ANUP KR YADAV MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 187694282 TANISHQ GUPTA MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 187696888 GAURAV SHARMA MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 191795700 SONALI GUPTA MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 191795717 YOGITA CHAUHAN MCSL054 31 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 191816272 SATENDRA MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 191834407 NISHI GOYAL MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 197589701 SAJID SAIFI MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 197607340 PANKAJ BISHT MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 197613770 MAYANK PANDEY MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 197630824 JATIN MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am https://meet.google.com/own-vfuw-pqa

MCA 197630849 MOHAN KUMAR MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 197648511 AMAN PATHAK MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 197655911 SONU SHARMA MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 197655929 RAMESH RAMAN JHA MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 197656146 ABHISHEK THAPLIYAL MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 197656336 KUMAR MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 197935091 DISHA BHADORIA MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 199444107 SAMSHAD ANSARI MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2000159465 NAVIN KUMAR MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2001232853 IMRAN SAIFI MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2001236680 RIYA TYAGI MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2001240273 HARSH DEV V MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2001240463 MEGHA MUSYUNI MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2001241599 RIYA GARG MCSL054 31 January 2023 11.30 am

MCA 2001339287 DEEPAK DHINDWAL MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001339435 ABHISHEK KUMAR MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001340689 BAIDYANATH KUMAR YADAV MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001344597 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001412990 SURABHI AGNIHOTRI MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001479632 MOHD HASAN ASKARI MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2001996390 BABITA KUMARI MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2002644182 PRATIKSHA SAXENA MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2002700497 MANISHA RATHI MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2003325030 PREETI RAGHAV MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am https://meet.google.com/nxx-jnyt-dfv

MCA 2003817997 IQRA ASLAM MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2004290766 PRASHANT MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2004292922 MANSI MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

https://meet.google.com/ptb-mqzy-cpy
https://meet.google.com/own-vfuw-pqa
https://meet.google.com/nxx-jnyt-dfv


MCA 2004293050 SHILPI KUMARI MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2004293981 SATYAM KUMAR MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2004296424 AKANSHA SINGH MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2004297190 POONAM MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2004300057 TANYA AGARWAL MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2004301140 SHAKSHI GUPTA MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2006026428 TEJASSVIR SINGH MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2006026460 JYOTI SHARMA MCSL054 29 January 2023 9.00 am

MCA_NEW2252888243 SHWETA MCSL216 5 Februry 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2250863816 POONAM DEY MCSL016 5 Februry 2023 9.00 am

MCA_NEW2100661353 VISHAL KUMAR MCSL217 5 Februry 2023 9.00 am

MCA_NEW2252888243 SHWETA MCSL217 5 Februry 2023 9.00 am

MCA 2250863816 POONAM DEY MCSL017 5 Februry 2023 9.00 am https://meet.google.com/tmj-hcgx-ino

MCA_NEW2100661409 HUMAIRA MALIK MCSL228 5 Februry 2023 9.00 am

MCA_NEW2100661760 VISHVAJIT RAO MCSL228 5 Februry 2023 9.00 am

MCA_NEW2106211034 SHIVANI ANAND MCSL228 5 Februry 2023 9.00 am

MCA_NEW2107300898 PRASHANT JAIN MCSL228 5 Februry 2023 9.00 am

MCA_NEW2107644907 RAJENDER SINGH MCSL228 5 Februry 2023 9.00 am

MCA_NEW2108146658 YASH CHAUHAN MCSL228 5 Februry 2023 9.00 am

MCA_NEW2106211034 SHIVANI ANAND MCSL222 5 Februry 2023 11.30 am

MCA_NEW2106211034 SHIVANI ANAND MCSL223 5 Februry 2023 11.30 am

MCA_NEW2100661409 HUMAIRA MALIK MCSL229 5 Februry 2023 11.30 am

MCA_NEW2100661760 VISHVAJIT RAO MCSL229 5 Februry 2023 11.30 am

MCA_NEW2106211034 SHIVANI ANAND MCSL229 5 Februry 2023 11.30 am https://meet.google.com/wky-azex-kes

MCA_NEW2107300898 PRASHANT JAIN MCSL229 5 Februry 2023 11.30 am

MCA_NEW2107644907 RAJENDER SINGH MCSL229 5 Februry 2023 11.30 am

MCA_NEW2108146658 YASH CHAUHAN MCSL229 5 Februry 2023 11.30 am

PGDCA_NEW2105065505 AARTI TYAGI MCSL204 5 Februry 2023 11.30 am

PGDCA_NEW2105065505 AARTI TYAGI MCSL205 5 Februry 2023 11.30 am

For Smooth conduct of these exams, Examinees are advised to follow the guidelines given below :

1 . The evaluation of TEP will be through Viva-Voce to be held  through Google Meet Platform.

2. Examinees are not required to visit the work centre for exam. They have to appear through online mode from their home /office.

3. The examinees are advised to have Google meet installed on their Computer / Mobile Phone / Laptop and have internet connection

      with audio and video both functioning properly.

4. On the exact time of starting of exam, examinees are required to join meeting of Viva-Voce on Google meet through meeting-id which is

     mentioned above. Examinees are required to keep the audio & video on while joining.

5. Viva will be taken for one student at a time, so examinees need to wait until their turn comes and they are admitted to Viva session on

     Google Meet.

6. On admission to the Viva session, examinees are required to show IGNOU identity Card and Theory Hall Ticket of Dec'2022 Examination.

7. After verfication examinees attendance will be recorded and viva will be conducted. On completion of Viva, the examinee has to leave 

    the meeting and next examinee will be admitted in.

8.  In case of any difficulty you can call the work centre on the mobile 9971834395.

Date : 18 January 2023 Deepak Gupta

Incharge 

IGNOU Work Centre 

Academy of Computer Studies (ACS)

https://meet.google.com/tmj-hcgx-ino
https://meet.google.com/wky-azex-kes

